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观众职能划分 JOB FUNCTION BREAKDOWN OF VISITORS

观众采购影响力 VISITOR’S LEVEL OF INFLUENCE ON PURCHASING

观众参观目的 VISITORS’ MAIN REASON FOR VISITING

公司管理

采购

产品研发

营销

业务发展

生产

质量监控

其他

Management

Purchasing

R&D

Marketing

Business Development

Production

Quality Control

Others

30.20%

24.08%

15.47%

13.84%

7.61%

5.00%

2.43%

1.30%

89%

90.38%

91.81%

83.62%

寻找新的供应商
Find new suppliers

收集市场资讯，寻找新产品
Collect market information and source new products

巩固与供应商及合作伙伴的关系
Consolidate contacts with suppliers and business partners

现场采购
To make a purchase order

最终决策者 
Final Decision-maker

共同决策者
Co Decision-maker

顾问或有影响者
Advisor / Influential

不参与
No Influence 36.48%

32.32%

17.71%

13.48%

ANEX2021+SINCE2021部分专业买家（按字母顺序排列）
PARTS OF ANEX2021+SINCE2021 TRADE VISITORS (Sorting in alphabetical order)
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展商之声 EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK

这个展会是非常难得的在中国的非织造布领域的盛会。我们的
客户、我们的对手都有参加这个展会。我们希望这次展会能给
大家传递更加积极向上的信息。
ANEX+SINCE is a very important event for nonwoven 
industry in China. Our customers and our opponents have 
participated in ANEX+SINCE. We hope that this exhibition 
can deliver a more positive message to everyone.

安德里茨（中国）有限公司无锡分公司 
Andritz (China) Co., Ltd. Wuxi Branch

行业里面有这样的一个聚会，给我们行业里的企业，包括跟客
商之间，创造了一个面对面沟通的机会。
ANEX+SINCE created a face-to-face communication 
opportunity for companies and customers in our industry.

俊富非织造材料有限公司
JOFO Nonwovens Co., Ltd.

通过展会我们充分展示了自己公司的品牌形象，真邦有更大的机
会向行业优秀的同行们学习、合作，共同促进行业的健康发展。
On the exhibition, we have fully displayed our company's 
brand image, and Zhenbang has a greater opportunity to 
learn from and cooperate with outstanding colleagues in 
the industry, and jointly promote the healthy develop-
ment of the industry.

浙江真邦实业有限公司
Zhejiang Zhenbang Industrial Co., Ltd.

展商分析 EXHIBITOR SUMMARY

521家展商  来自13个国家及地区 521 Exhibitors From 13 countries and regions

462

59

45%

462家中国大陆展商
462 China Mainland
exhibitors

59家境外展商
59 overseas exhibitors

展品类别分布 EXHIBITS CATEGORY BREAKDOWN

非织造布卷材

14%
38%

12%

3%

非织造布制品

Nonwoven Roll Goods

Nonwovens Converting

上下游生产设备
Machinery

原材料
Raw Material

服务机构
Services

4%检验及测试
Testing

91.4% 93.8%展商对本届展会表示满意
of the exhibitors were satisfied with the exhibition

展商表示可能继续参加下一届展览会
of the exhibitors will participate in SINCE2023

未来，我们也希望在SINCE展会的平台上更多地宣传Berry的
新产品、新技术，增强与行业专业观众的交流，更好地为行
业带来不一样的产品和解决方案。
In the future, we will continue to join SINCE and promote 
more Berry's new products and new technologies, 
enhance communication with industry professional 
audiences, and bring different products and
solutions to the industry.

贝里国际集团 
Berry Global
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ANEX+SINCE ANEX+SINCE

CONCURRENT EVENTS REVIEW

3 5 500+

Welcome Speech

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-15:10

Xiang Yang, Chairman, China Nonwovens Technical Association; Honorary President, Yangtze River Delta Nonwovens Industry Association

2020 A Record Year for Nonwovens in Greater Europe

Jacques Prigneaux, Market Analysis & Economic Affairs Director, EDANA

The Impact of  the Pandemic on the North American Nonwovens Industry

Dave Rousse

Dave Rousse, President, INDA

Xiang Yang, Chairman, China Nonwovens Technical Association; Honorary President, Yangtze River Delta Nonwovens Industry Association

2021.7.23

PARTS OF ANEX2021+SINCE2021 EXHIBITORS (Sorting in alphabetical order)

N
a
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10 1000+

Win by Strategy – Leapfrog Growth of  Chinese Company

Rain Tian, CEO, JOFO Nonwovens Co., Ltd.

Sustainable Development of  Nonwoven Materials: Life – Cycle Environmental Impact Assessment

and Plastic Pollution Prevention Measures of  Wet Wipes

Wen Zongguo, Professor, Research Center for Industry and Circular Economy, School of  Environment, Tsinghua University

Zhang Yuting, PhD, Research Center for Industry and Circular Economy, School of  Environment, Tsinghua University

15:40-16:10

15:10-15:40

2021.7.23

2021.7.22

Healthcare Nonwovens Market Dynamics and the Impact to Healthcare Associated Infections
11:30-12:00

Shelly Shen, Healthcare PLM & Asia Marketing Director, Health, Hygiene and Specialties, Berry Global

TSI Filtration Efficiency Test Technology of  BFCs (Barriers Face Coverings)

11:00-11:30

Deng Zhiqiang, Regional Sales Manager, TSI Instrument (Beijing) Co., Ltd.

Nordson New Products behind Precisely and Efficient Dispensing

Rod Zhu, Application Supervisor, Nordson (China) Co., Ltd.

Can Softer be Stronger?  –  Dow New ASPUN™ AT Polyethylene Fiber Resins

Brian Yu, AP Health & Hygiene Application Technology Leader, Dow Chemical (China) Investment Co., Ltd.

Functional Application of  Fousu Fiber in the Nonwoven Field

Jack Shi, General manager, Hangzhou Xiaoshan Phoenix Textile Co., Ltd.

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

Sateri Nonwoven – Technology Improve Everyone's Life

Ryan Chen, Head of  Nonwoven R&D, Sateri

Flushable and Degradable Nonwovens

Sun Xin, Senior Engineer, General Manager, Jiangsu Kingsafe Hygiene Material  Technology Co., Ltd.

 – 

ISO 29463 – 3 & ISO 16890 Filter Media Test Solution – Palas® MFP Series Tester

Linus Wang, Sales Manager – Industry & Science, Palas Instruments (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. 

Product Management Solutions from the Primary Raw Material Side, Hand in Hand Towards a Sustainable Future

Bessie Zhang, Marketing Senior Officer, TESTEX (Shanghai) Textile Testing Co.,Ltd.

JOFO JoForm Hybrid Nonwovens

Rain Tian, CEO, JOFO Nonwovens Co., Ltd.

10:30-11:00
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